
January 19, 2007

DISTRIBUTION CONTROL LIST

Document Name: IP3 ITS / BASES

CC# NAME DEPARTMENT LOCATION
1
5
11
19
20
21
22
23
25
28
32
47
50
61
69
99
106
164
273
319
354
357
424
474
489
492
493
494
496
497
500
501
512
513
518

OPS PROC GP SUPERVISOR
CONTROL ROOM
RES DEPARTMENT MGR
STEWART, ANN
CHEMISTRY SUPERVISOR
TSC (IP3)
SHIFT MANAGER
LIS
SIMULATOR
RESIDENT INSPETOR
EOF
CHAPMAN, N
HAAS, CHERYL A
SIMULATOR
CONROY, PAT
KRAUS, KEVIN
SIM INSTRUCT AREA
CONTROL ROOM
FAISON, CHARLENE
GRANT, LEAH
GRANT, LEAH
GRANT, LEAH
GRANT, LEAH
OUELLETTE P
CLOUGHNESSY, PAT
WORK CONTROL
OPERATIONS FIN TEAM
AOEF / A. GROSSJEAN
GRANT, LEAH
GRANT, LEAH
GRANT, LEAH
GRANT, LEAH
GRANT, LEAH
GRANT, LEAH
DOC CONTROL DESK

OPS PROCEDURE GROUP
OPERATIONS
RES
LICENSING
CHEMISTRY DEPARTMENT
53' ELEVATION
OPERATIONS
LICENSING & INFO SERVICE
TRAINING
US NRC 88' ELEVATION
E-PLAN
BECHTWL
WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC
TRAINING
LICENSING / ROOM 205
ST. EMERGENCY MGMT. OFFICE
TRAINING
OPERATIONS
NUCLEAR LICENSING
LRQ TRAINING
LRQ TRAINING
ILO TRAINING
TRAINING
ENG, PLAN & MGMT INC
PLANT SUPPORT TEAM
OPERATION 72' ELEVATION
33 TURBIN DECK
E-PLAN
LRQ TRAINING
LRQ TRAINING
LRQ TRAINING
LRQ TRAINING
LRQ TRAINING
LRQ TRAINING
NRC

IP2
IP3
45-4-A
GSB-2D
45-4-A
IP2
IP3
OFFSITE
48-2-A
IP2
EOF
OFFSITE
OFFSITE
48-2-A
GSB/2D
OFFSITE
#48
IP3
WPO-12
#48
#48
48-2-A
#48
OFFSITE
GSB/3B
IP2
45-1-A
WPO/12-D
#48
#48
#48
#48
#48
#48
OFFSITE

A00D/



IPEC SITE QUALITY RELATED IP-SMM-AD-103 Revision 0
'"• Entegy MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATIVE PROCEDURE

MANUAL

INFORMATIONAL USE Page 13 of 21

-ATTACHMENT 10.1 SMM CONTROLLED DOCUMENT TRANSMITTAL FORM

SITE MANAGEMENT MANUAL CONTROLLED DOCUMENT TRANSMITTAL FORM - PROCEDURES
Page 1 of 1

-Entergy CONTROLLED DOCUMENT
TRANSMITTAL FORM - PROCEDURES

IPEC, P.O. Box 308, Buchanan, NY 10511
TO: DISTRIBUTION DATE: 1119107 TRANSMITTAL NO:d(Circle one)
FROM: IPEC DOCUMENT CONTROL: g or IP2 53'EL PHONE NUMBER: (914) 271-7054

The Document(s) identified below are forwarded for use. In accordance with IP-SMM-AD-103, please
review to verify receipt, incorporate the document(s) into your controlled document file, properly disposition
s-speýrseded-void-or-inactive-locument(s).--Sign-and-return-the-receipt-acknowledgement-below within
fifteen (15) working days.

AFFECTED DOCUMENT: IP3 ITS

DOC# REV# TITLE INSTRUCTIONS

******SEE ATTACHED INSTRUCTIONS******

***********PLEASE NOTE EFFECTIVE DATE***********

RECEIPT OF THE ABOVE LISTED DOCUMENT(S) IS HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGED. I CERTIFY THAT
ALL SUPERSEDED, VOID, OR INACTIVE COPIES OF THE ABOVE LISTED DOCUMENT(S) IN MY
POSSESSION HAVE BEEN REMOVED FROM USE AND ALL UPDATES HAVE BEEN PERFORMED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH EFFECTIVE DATE(S) (IF APPLICABLE) AS SHOWN ON THE DOCUMENT(S).

NAME (PRINT) SIGNATURE DATE CC#
NAME (PRINT) SIGNATURE DATE CC#



Distribution of IP3 Technical Specification Update
(Approved by NRC December 21, 2006)

Pages are to be inserted into your controlled copy of the IP3 Improved Technical Specifications
following the instructions listed below. The TAB notation indicates which section the pages are
located.

TAB - Facility Operating License

FOL Page 4, Revised by letter dated FOL Page 4, Revised by letter dated
December 20, 2005 December 21, 2006

Page 1 of 1



-4-

G. ENO shall fully implement and maintain in effect all provisions of the
Commission-approved physical security, training and qualification, and
safeguards contingency plans including amendments made pursuant to
provisions of the Miscellaneous Amendments and Search Requirements
revisions to 10 CFR 73.55 (51 FR 27817 and 27822), and to the authority of
10 CFR 50.90 and CFR 50.54(p). The combined set of plans1 for the Indian
Point Energy Center, which contain Safeguards Information protected under
.10 CFR 73.21, is entitled: "Physical Security, Training and Qualification, and
Safeguards Contingency Plan, Revision 0," and was submitted by letter dated
October 14, 2004, as supplemented by letter dated May 18, 2006.

H. ENO shall implement and maintain in effect all provisions of the approved Fire
-Protection-Program-as -described -in the Final Safety-Analysis Report for Indian
Point Nuclear Generating Unit No. 3 and as approved in NRC fire protection
safety evaluations (SEs) dated September 21, 1973, March 6. 1979, May 2,
1980, November 18, 1982, December 30, 1982, February 2, 1984, April 16,
1984, January 7, 1987, September 9, 1988, October 21, 1991, April 20, 1994,
January 5, 1995, and supplements thereto, subject to the following provision:

ENO may make changes to the approved Fire Protection Program without prior
approval of the Commission only if those changes would not adversely affect the
ability-to-achieve-and-maintain-safe-shutdown-in-the-event-of-a-fire.

1. (DELETED) Amdt. 205
2/27/01

J. (DELETED) Amdt. 205
2/27/01

K. (DELETED) Amdt.49
5-25-84

L. (DELETED) Amdt. 205
2/27/01

M. (DELETED) Amdt. 205
2/27/01

N. (DELETED) Amdt. 49
5-25-84

The Training and Qualification Plan and Safeguards Contingency Plan are Appendices to the

Security Plan.

Revised by letter dated December 21, 2006


