DISTRIBUTION CONTROL LIST

Document Name: IP3 ITS/BASES

CC#	NAME	DEPARTMENT	LOCATION
1	OPS PROC GP SUPERVISOR	OPS PROCEDURE GROUP	IP2
5	CONTROL ROOM	OPERATIONS	IP3
11	RES DEPARTMENT MGR	RES	45-4-A
19	STEWART, ANN	LICENSING	GSB-2D
20	CHEMISTRY SUPERVISOR	CHEMISTRY DEPARTMENT	45-4-A
21	TSC (IP3)	53' ELEVATION	IP2
22	SHIFT MANAGER	OPERATIONS	IP3
23	LIS	LICENSING & INFO SERVICE	OFFSITE
25	SIMULATOR	TRAINING	48-2-A
28	RESIDENT INSPETOR	US NRC 88' ELEVATION	IP2
32	EOF	E-PLAN	EOF
47	CHAPMAN, N	BECHTWL	OFFSITE
50	HAAS, CHERYL A	WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC	OFFSITE
61	SIMULATOR	TRAINING	48-2-A
69	CONROY, PAT	LICENSING / ROOM 205	GSB/2D
99	KRAUS, KEVIN	ST. EMERGENCY MGMT. OFFICE	OFFSITE
106	SIM INSTRUCT AREA	TRAINING	#48
164	CONTROL ROOM	OPERATIONS	IP3
273	FAISON, CHARLENE	NUCLEAR LICENSING	WPO-12
319	GRANT, LEAH	LRQ TRAINING	#48
354	GRANT, LEAH	LRQ TRAINING	#48
357	GRANT, LEAH	ILO TRAINING	48-2-A
424	GRANT, LEAH	TRAINING	#48
474	OUELLETTE P	ENG, PLAN & MGMT INC	OFFSITE
489	CLOUGHNESSY, PAT	PLANT SUPPORT TEAM	GSB/3B
492	WORK CONTROL	OPERATION 72' ELEVATION	IP2
493	OPERATIONS FIN TEAM	33 TURBIN DECK	45-1-A
494	AOEF / A. GROSSJEAN	E-PLAN	WPO/12-D
496	GRANT, LEAH	LRQ TRAINING	#48
497	GRANT, LEAH	LRQ TRAINING	#48
500	GRANT, LEAH	LRQ TRAINING	#48
501	GRANT, LEAH	LRQ TRAINING	#48
512	GRANT, LEAH	LRQ TRAINING	#48
513	GRANT, LEAH	LRQ TRAINING	#48
518	DOC CONTROL DESK	NRC	OFFSITE



IPEC SITE MANAGEMENT MANUAL

QUALITY RELATED ADMINISTRATIVE PROCEDURE

IP-SMM-AD-103

Revision 0

of

INFORMATIONAL USE

Page

13

21

ATTACHMENT 10.1

SMM CONTROLLED DOCUMENT TRANSMITTAL FORM

SITE MANAGEMENT MANUAL CONTROLLED DOCUMENT TRANSMITTAL FORM - PROCEDURES Page 1 of 1



CONTROLLED DOCUMENT TRANSMITTAL FORM - PROCEDURES

IPEC, P.O. Box 308, Buchanan, NY 10511

TO: DISTRIBUTION

DATE: 1/19/07

TRANSMITTAL NO:

(Circle one) FROM: IPEC DOCUMENT CONTROL: EEC

or IP2 53'EL

PHONE NUMBER: (914) 271-7054

The Document(s) identified below are forwarded for use. In accordance with IP-SMM-AD-103, please review to verify receipt, incorporate the document(s) into your controlled document file, properly disposition superseded, void, or inactive document(s). Sign and return the receipt acknowledgement below within fifteen (15) working days.

AFFECTED DOCUMENT: IP3 ITS

DOC#

REV#

TITLE

INSTRUCTIONS

*****SEE ATTACHED INSTRUCTIONS*****

******PLEASE NOTE EFFECTIVE DATE****

RECEIPT OF THE ABOVE LISTED DOCUMENT(S) IS HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGED. I CERTIFY THAT ALL SUPERSEDED, VOID, OR INACTIVE COPIES OF THE ABOVE LISTED DOCUMENT(S) IN MY POSSESSION HAVE BEEN REMOVED FROM USE AND ALL UPDATES HAVE BEEN PERFORMED IN ACCORDANCE WITH EFFECTIVE DATE(S) (IF APPLICABLE) AS SHOWN ON THE DOCUMENT(S).

NAME (PRINT)

SIGNATURE

DATE

CC#

<u>Distribution of IP3 Technical Specification Update</u> (Approved by NRC December 21, 2006)

Pages are to be inserted into your controlled copy of the IP3 Improved Technical Specifications following the instructions listed below. The **TAB** notation indicates which section the pages are located.

REMOVE PAGE	INSERT PAGE
FOL Page 4, Revised by letter dated	Policense Fol Page 4, Revised by letter dated
December 20, 2005	December 21, 2006

- G. ENO shall fully implement and maintain in effect all provisions of the Commission-approved physical security, training and qualification, and safeguards contingency plans including amendments made pursuant to provisions of the Miscellaneous Amendments and Search Requirements revisions to 10 CFR 73.55 (51 FR 27817 and 27822), and to the authority of 10 CFR 50.90 and CFR 50.54(p). The combined set of plans¹ for the Indian Point Energy Center, which contain Safeguards Information protected under 10 CFR 73.21, is entitled: "Physical Security, Training and Qualification, and Safeguards Contingency Plan, Revision 0," and was submitted by letter dated October 14, 2004, as supplemented by letter dated May 18, 2006.
- H. ENO shall implement and maintain in effect all provisions of the approved Fire Protection-Program-as described in the Final Safety Analysis Report for Indian Point Nuclear Generating Unit No. 3 and as approved in NRC fire protection safety evaluations (SEs) dated September 21, 1973, March 6. 1979, May 2, 1980, November 18, 1982, December 30, 1982, February 2, 1984, April 16, 1984, January 7, 1987, September 9, 1988, October 21, 1991, April 20, 1994, January 5, 1995, and supplements thereto, subject to the following provision:

ENO may make changes to the approved Fire Protection Program without prior approval of the Commission only if those changes would not adversely affect the ability-to-achieve and maintain safe shutdown in the event of a fire.

l.	(DELETED)	Amdt. 205 2/27/01
J.	(DELETED)	Amdt. 205 2/27/01
K.	(DELETED)	Amdt.49 5-25-84
L.	(DELETED)	Amdt. 205 2/27/01
M.	(DELETED)	Amdt. 205 2/27/01
N.	(DELETED)	Amdt. 49 5-25-84

¹ The Training and Qualification Plan and Safeguards Contingency Plan are Appendices to the Security Plan.